07-02-1999

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #01

11-01-1999



101187554

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



	EMARKS ONLY s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type Assignment License
Submission Type X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Conveyance Type
X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Assignment License
Correction of PTO Error	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 06231999
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name AMERICAN SPECIALTY HEAL	TH NETWORKS, INC. 06231999
Formerly AMERICAN SPECIALTY NETW	JORKS SOUTHWEST INC
	——————————————————————————————————————
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	ation California
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name AMERICAN SPECIALTY HE	ALTH NETWORKS, INC.
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 8989 Rio San Diego Dr	rive, Suite 250
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) San Diego	CA 92108
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	ation California

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231
TRADEMARK

REEL: 001982 FRAME: 0486

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027				TRADEMARK		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.						
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 619-297-8100						
Name	Sharon Jackson, Coordinator, Government Compliance					
Address (line 1)	American Specialty Health Networks, Inc.					
Address (line 2)	8989 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 250					
Address (line 3)	San Diego, CA 92108					
Address (line 4)						
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.						
Tradomark) or Registration Numb	or(c)			
	• •) Of Registration Number (DO NO <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NO	· · · —	litional numbers attached the same property).		
Trac	demark Application Numb	er(s)	Registration Numb	per(s)		
75/4268		75/509906 22007		2184079		
75/5427	81 75/542780	75/660871				
75/6869	02					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 10						
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amour	t for Properties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): \$			
		closed X Deposit Acc	ount			
Deposit A		additional fees can be charged to th	o account)			
(Efficiential p	ayment by deposit account of it a	Deposit Account Number:	#			
		Authorization to charge addi	tional fees: Yes	No X		
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
Sharo	n Jackson	(Darn xac	koon c	7/78/99		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature		Date Signed		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001982 FRAME: 0487

TRADEMARK CHANGE OF CORPORATE NAME

American Specialty Networks Southwest, Inc. ("ASN"), a California Corporation with its principal place of business at 8989 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 250, San Diego, California 92108, is the owner of U.S. (Federal) Trademark Application Serial Nos. 75/426838, 75/686902, 75/373015, 75/506603, 75/509906, 75/542781, 75/542780, and 75/660871 and Registration Nos. 2200772, 2184079, and 2173195.

WHEREAS, American Specialty Networks Southwest, Inc. has filed a Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation with the California Secretary of State formally changing its name to American Specialty Health Networks, Inc. on April 20, 1999.

NOW THEREFORE, it is requested that the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office record American Specialty Networks Southwest, Inc.'s change in name to American Specialty Health Networks, Inc.

Signed at San Diego, California, this May of September, 1999.

George De President and CEO

American Specialty Health Networks, Inc.

State of California County of San Diego

On this 29 day of September, 1999, before me, Monica Vargas, a Notary Public in and for the State of California, personally appeared George DeVries, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed this instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

MONICA VARGAS Comm. #1085144 ARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA O Comm. Exp. Jan. 31, 2000

RECORDED: 10/18/1999

(place official seal here)

TRADEMARK REEL: 001982 FRAME: 0488